
 
 

School Health Advisory Committee 
2024-2025 

 
Student Representatives: 
 
​ Parker Riddle​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 26riddlep@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Willie Brown​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 27brownw@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Olivia Richey​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 27richeyo@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Tyler Richey​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 27richeyt@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Molly Enlow​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 28enlowm@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Finn Riddle​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 28riddlef@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Ailey Pickett​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 29picketta@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Koby Lowery​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 29loweryk@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Sarah Nichols ​​ ​ ​ ​ 28nicholss@students.bowieisd.net 
​ Lilly Smith​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 28smithl@students.bowieisd.net 
 
Parents Representatives: 
 
​ April Word​ ​ ​ ​ ​ riseperformingarts1@gmail.com   
​ Karen Rodriguez​ ​ ​ ​ kgrodriguez90@gmail.com 
​ Nichole Maddox​ ​ ​ ​ Nicholemaddox12@yahoo.com 
​ Meridith Nichols​ ​ ​ ​ meremere1172@gmail.com 
​ Bridget Buck​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BB.Buck@yahoo.com 
​ Meagen Lowery​ ​ ​ ​ meagen.lowery@bowieisd.net  
 
Community Representatives: 
 
​ Shandy Clark​ ​ ​ ​ ​ shandreaclarkcouneling@gmail.com 
​ Paul Magers​ ​ ​ ​ ​ pmagers@bowiepd.com 
​ Dustin Reeves​​ ​ ​ ​ dustin@fbcbowie.org 
​ Aaron Degler​ ​ ​ ​ ​ aaron@aarondegler.com 
​ Caroline Frusha​ ​ ​ ​ Caroline.Frusha@dshs.texas.gov 
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District Administration: 
 
​ Lee Ann Farris – Assistant Superintendent​ leeann.farris@bowieisd.net 
​ Wayne Walker – Support Services​ ​ wayne.walker@bowieisd.net 
 
District Principal: 
 
​ Jeneanne Fleming – JH Principal​ ​ jeneanne.fleming@bowieisd.net 
 
District Health Professional: 
 
​ Kelli Davis – Head Nurse (RN)​ ​ kelli.davis@bowieisd.net 
​  
District Teacher / Counselors/ Staff:  
 
​ William Pickett – PE Teacher​​ ​ william.pickett@bowieisd.net 
​ Lori Cage – PE Teacher​ ​ ​ lori.cage@bowieisd.net 

Steffani Cornelison- Counselor​ ​ steffani.cornelison@bowieisd.net 
 

Rebecca Goodman - PE Teacher​ ​ rebecca.goodman@bowieisd.net 
 

Cory Hickey - Transportation​Supervisor​ cory.hickey@bowieisd.net 
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